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CODE

BP111-01
BP155-01
BP221
BP222
BP223
BP117
BP041-06
BP111-K
BP133

.BP134
. BP286
.BP271-01
.BP106-01
.BP107-06
. BPO77
. BP023-01
. BP043-03
. BP104-02
. BPO20

DESCRIPTION

Gear 47 mm with Reducer&Bearing for Plastic side Bracket
Rediktérli&Rulmanli Mekanizma 47mm

End Plug 47 mm with Bearing
Rulmanli Burg 47mm

Aluminium Headrail 100 mmn
Aliminyum Stor Profili

Aluminium Cover for T00mm
Aliminyum Alinhik

End Caps Right&Left
Plastik Kapak Sag&Sol

Top Fixing Bracket
Yayl Klips

Aluminium Roller Tube 47
Aliminyum Stor Borusu 47

Side Bracket - Metal Square
Metal Ayak Kare

Metal Joint Leg With Bearing
Metal Orta Ayak ( Rulmanli)

Pin-Round
Stick for Metal Joint Leg -Round

Aluminium Profile
Etek Citasi

End Cap
Plastik Kapak-Zebra

Aluminium Bottom Tube
Aliminyum Zebra Etek Borusu

End Cap for Bottom Tube
Etek Boru Tapasi

Aluminium Bottom Profile
Aliminyum Stor Etek Citasi

End Cap
Stor Etek Cita Tapasi

Plastic Tape 9 mm
Bant 9 mm

Steel Ceiling Bracket
Celik Portray

@4,5 mm Endless Chain 3M
Sonsuz Zincir

QUANTITY

50/ Pcs

50/ Pcs

120mts

120mts

100/Set

100/Pcs

60mts

50/Pcs

50/Pcs

50/Pcs

60mts

500/Pcs

60/Mts

1000/ Pcs

120/Mts

1000/Pcs

500/Mts

1000/ Pcs

500/Pcs
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